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HRRC X. 

MJ Lamon, Staff Liaison ☐

☒ 

☒ March 25, 2014 

Staff Comments 

None. 

Information / Background: 

A. Anti-bullying proposal  

B. Human Rights Cities Proposals 

C. Mayor's Award Nominations open 

D. HRRC 2014 Roster   

E. Google Groups Presentation 

F. Recent Updates to the Resource File 

Attachment: 

Mayor's Award Nomination Form.  

HRRC 2014 Roster. 
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NOMINATIONS 

FOR 

MAYOR'S COMMENDATION AWARDS 

Submit one name per form and check the specified nomination.  Nominations in all 
categories are encouraged, so feel free to duplicate this form.  ATTACH 
SUPPORTING INFORMATION AND INCLUDE YOUR NAME.  Refer to the enclosed lists 
of previous award recipients. 

____ MAYOR’S SERVICE CLUB COMMENDATION 
Awarded to an organization that has made outstanding contributions to 
the community. 

____ MAYOR'S INDIVIDUAL SERVICE COMMENDATION 
Awarded to an individual for outstanding and exceptional volunteer 
service to the community at large. 

____ MAYOR'S OUTSTANDING SENIOR COMMENDATION 
Awarded to a senior citizen for outstanding volunteer service within the 
community. 

____ MAYOR’S YOUTH COMMENDATION 
Awarded to a young person who has demonstrated a commitment to 
improving the quality of life in the community. 

____ MAYOR’S CONNECTING WITH KIDS COMMENDATION 
Awarded to an individual or organization making a positive impact in 
the lives of Edina youth. 

____ MAYOR'S COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT COMMENDATION 
Awarded to a City employee for outstanding volunteer service to the 
community above and beyond his/her position with the City. 

NAME OF NOMINEE ________________________________ 

PHONE ____________________ 

NOMINATIONS MUST BE RETURNED BY FRIDAY, APRIL 4th, TO: 

HEATHER BRANIGIN 
CITY OF EDINA 

4801 WEST 50TH STREET 
EDINA, MN  55424 32



First Name Last Name Address Public Contact Info 1 Public Contact Info 2 Current Term Position
Arseneault Patrice 5525 Hansen Road #111 parseneault@comcast.net 2/1/2015 Vice Chair
Bigbee Arnold 7621 Edinborough Way #2210 arnieb1@me.com 2/1/2015
Carter Derek 6525 Gleason Rd derekscottcarter@gmail.com 952-210-6525 2/1/2017
Cashmore John 5313 Chantrey Rd john@opiniondive.com 2/1/2016
Davis Laura 5210 Villa Way jdlaura2004@yahoo.com 2/1/2015
Haeg Molly 7209 Fleetwood Drive mmhaeg16@comcast.net 9/1/2014 Student 
Harrington Paige 6506 Wilryan Av S paige.lo.harrington@gmail.com 9/1/2014 Student 
Kennedy Ellen 7220 Cornelia Drive kennedy@worldwithoutgenocide.org 952-693-5296 2/1/2017
Sanders Tiffany 5209 W 60th Street 952-920-5128 2/1/2017
Seidman Janet 6417 Timber Ridge jdseidman@gmail.com 2/1/2016 Chair
Winnick Stephen 7117 Lanham Lane winsteve@comcast.net 2/1/2016

MJ Lamon Project Coordinator 952-826-0360 mlamon@edinamn.gov
Annie Coyle City Management Fellow 952-826-0429 acoyle@edinamn.gov

Staff Contact Information

DRAFT - 2014-2015 HRRC Contact Information and Roster - DRAFT
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